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C I R C U LA R 

VALUE OF THE MONTH: REFLECTION 

                                     SUBJECT: MODEL EXAMINATION - TIME TABLE 
Dear Parent,  

Greetings from The Central School Dubai! 

NIMS GROUP OF SCHOOLS, UAE 

MODEL EXAMINATION - TIME TABLE - JANUARY -2026 

GRADE - 10&12CBSE 

DATE DAY Grade10 CBSE Grade12 CBSE 

5/1/2026 Monday Study leave Math / Psychology 

6/1/2026 Tuesday Science English 

7/1/2026 Wednesday Study leave Study leave 

8/12026 Thursday Languages Computer Science/IP 

12/1/2026 Monday Social Science 
Chemistry / Accountancy 

/ Salesmanship 

13/1/2026 Tuesday IT PE/Home Science 

14/1/2026 Wednesday Study leave Study leave 

15/1/2026 Thursday English Biology/ Business Studies 

17/1/2026 Saturday Study leave Multi media 

19/1/2026 Monday Mathematics Physics / Economics 

20/1/2026 Tuesday MSCS Study leave 

21/1/2026 Wednesday 
Islamic / Moral 

Science 
Marketing 

22/1/2026 Thursday Regular Class  MSCS 

27/1/2026 Tuesday Regular Class  Islamic / Moral Science 

  

PRINCIPAL 


